FORM 4

UNITED STATES SECURITIES AND EXCHANGE COMMISSION

D.C. 20549

STATEMENT OF CHANGES IN BENEFICIAL OWNERSHIP

washington, D

OMB APPROVAL

OMB Number: 3235-0287 Estimated average burden hours per response:

Check this box if no longer subject to Section 16. Form 4 or Form 5 obligations may continue. See Instruction 1(b).

obligati	ons may contingion 1(b).			File	ed pursua	ant to Section 16(a)	of the S	Securi	ies Exchanç	ge Act	of 193	34		hou	rs per re	esponse:	0.5
Visser I			Middle)		2. Issu LIQ LQM	uction 30(h) of the incurrence and Tick UIDMETAL are of Earliest Trans 4/2014	er or Tra	ading HN	Symbol OLOGIE				heck all ap Dire	plicable) ctor er (give title	2	x 10% C Other (below)	wner (specify
(Street) DENVER			80216 Zip)		4. If A	mendment, Date o	f Origina	al File	d (Month/Da	ıy/Yeaı	ır)		ne) Fori	n filed by O n filed by M	ne Rep	ng (Check A porting Pers an One Rep	on
		Tabl	e I - No	n-Deriv	ative S	Securities Acc	quired	, Dis	posed o	f, or	Ben	eficia	lly Own	ed			
1. Title of S	Security (Inst	r. 3)		2. Transa Date (Month/Da		2A. Deemed Execution Date, if any (Month/Day/Year)	3. Transa Code (8)		4. Securitie Disposed C				Secui Bene Owne	ficially d Following	Fori	Ownership m: Direct or Indirect Instr. 4)	7. Nature of Indirect Beneficial Ownership
							Code	v	Amount	(A (D	() or ()	Price		rted action(s) 3 and 4)			(Instr. 4)
Common	Stock			03/04/	/2014	03/04/2014	S		515,000		D	\$0.30)17 7,	113,907		I	See note below ⁽¹⁾
Common	Stock			03/05/	/2014	03/05/2014	S		243,600		D	\$0.3	01 6,	870,307		I	See note below ⁽¹⁾
Common	Stock												29	,000,000		I	See note below ⁽²⁾
		Та				curities Acqu lls, warrants,							/ Owned				
1. Title of Derivative Security (Instr. 3)	2. Conversion or Exercise Price of Derivative Security	3. Transaction Date (Month/Day/Year)	3A. Deen Executio if any (Month/D	n Date,	4. Transact Code (In: 8)		6. Date Expirati (Month/	on Da		Amou Secur Unde Deriv	erlying ative irity (In	ıstr. 3	8. Price of Derivative Security (Instr. 5)	9. Number derivative Securities Beneficial Owned Following Reported Transactio (Instr. 4)	is IIIy	10. Ownership Form: Direct (D) or Indirect (I) (Instr. 4)	11. Nature of Indirect Beneficial Ownership (Instr. 4)

Amount or Number of Shares

Expiration Date

Title

Date Exercisable

Code

(A) (D)

1. Name and Address Visser Precision	s of Reporting Person* on Cast, LLC	
(Last)	(First)	(Middle)
5641 NORTH BE	ROADWAY	
(Street)		
DENVER	CO	80216
(City)	(State)	(Zip)
1. Name and Address Norden, LLC	s of Reporting Person*	
(Last)	(First)	(Middle)
5641 NORTH BE	ROADWAY	
(Street)		
DENVER	CO	80216
(City)	(State)	(Zip)
1. Name and Address Furniture Row	s of Reporting Person* V, LLC	

(Last) 5641 NORTH	(First) BROADWAY	(Middle)	
(Street) DENVER	СО	80216	—
(City)	(State)	(Zip)	
1. Name and Addr	ess of Reporting Person* ARNEY D		
(11)			
(Last)	(First)	(Middle)	—
5641 NORTH	, ,	(Middle)	_
I	, ,	(Middle)	_
5641 NORTH	, ,	(Middle) 80126	_

Explanation of Responses:

- $1.\ These \ shares \ are \ owned \ by \ Norden, \ LLC, \ which \ is \ owned \ by \ Furniture \ Row, \ LLC. \ Furniture \ Row, \ LLC \ is \ controlled \ by \ Barney \ D. \ Visser.$
- 2. These shares are owned by Visser Precision Cast, LLC, which is owned by Furniture Row, LLC. Furniture Row, LLC is controlled by Barney D. Visser.

Gregory A. Ruegsegger, Power 03/06/2014 of Attorney

** Signature of Reporting Person

Reminder: Report on a separate line for each class of securities beneficially owned directly or indirectly.

- * If the form is filed by more than one reporting person, see Instruction 4 (b)(v).
- ** Intentional misstatements or omissions of facts constitute Federal Criminal Violations See 18 U.S.C. 1001 and 15 U.S.C. 78ff(a).

Note: File three copies of this Form, one of which must be manually signed. If space is insufficient, see Instruction 6 for procedure.

Persons who respond to the collection of information contained in this form are not required to respond unless the form displays a currently valid OMB Number.